
LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

MA York YMCA Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

199,593 92 29

MI Michigan
Lakeshore

Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

152,150 241 57

NC Greensboro
Community

YMCA

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

148,583 254 68

NJ Jersey Flyers
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

145,934 264 74

MA WCAY Marlins Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

133,432 313 90

CT Stamford
Sailfish Aquatic

Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

132,231 321 92

IL Reach
Aquatics Swim

Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

129,036 342 83

FL Episcopal
AmberJax

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

126,329 356 89

GA Gwinnett
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

124,601 369 91



LSC Rank Size Rank

6 1

5 2

13 3

13 4

15 5

9 6

14 7

16 8

9 9



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

FG Gulliver Swim
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

123,002 380 92

KY Cardinal
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

119,400 395 98

MW Lincoln Select
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

117,165 407 103

CT Bulldog
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

113,741 416 118

NJ Ocean County
YMCA

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

110,350 434 123

SE Birmingham
Swim League

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

107,281 446 110

CA CCAT
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

107,171 448 98

MR New York
Sharks
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

105,061 459 132

FL Academy
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

103,768 472 119



LSC Rank Size Rank

4 10

5 11

3 12

11 13

18 14

12 15

26 16

19 17

21 18



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

IL NWDupage
YMCA / B.R.

Ryall  S T

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

102,317 483 124

OK Bartlesville
Splash Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

100,794 491 127

NJ Clifton Boys &
Girls Club
-Seahawks

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

100,731 492 139

LA City Of
Lafayette
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

100,441 494 121

FL Hydro4
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

99,164 502 124

IL Fox Valley
Park District

Riptides

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

99,028 504 130

PN Bainbridge
Island Swim

Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

98,102 510 111

MA Lancaster
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

97,293 517 145

WI Pleasant
Prairie Patriots

Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

96,286 527 137



LSC Rank Size Rank

22 19

4 20

21 21

4 22

22 23

23 24

12 25

28 26

15 27



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

IA Black Hawk
Area Swim

Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

95,259 537 141

CA Team Rebel
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

94,384 549 120

MI Spartan
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

93,225 558 146

FL South Lake
Aquatics Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

92,395 565 138

MI Byron Center Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

91,308 577 152

PC Thunder Coast
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

89,860 584 126

FG TS Aquatics Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

89,416 591 143

GA Lanier Aquatics Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

89,329 594 145

CT Laurel East
Hartford YMCA

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

87,997 603 167



LSC Rank Size Rank

7 28

31 29

14 30

26 31

16 32

18 33

12 34

12 35

16 36



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

OH Pau Hana
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

87,955 604 158

NE Greenwood
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

86,848 616 170

MR Islanders
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

86,377 620 172

NI PACK Swim
Team of
Pittsford

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

85,556 628 173

IN Plainfield
Community

Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

85,047 633 167

AM Seneca Valley
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

83,704 649 178

CC Roadrunner
Aquatic

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

81,697 668 148

OH Mako Swim
Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

81,353 669 174

AR Springfield
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

81,311 670 175



LSC Rank Size Rank

19 37

17 38

22 39

8 40

21 41

7 42

3 43

22 44

4 45



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

PV YMCA Fairfax
County Reston

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

81,213 672 183

MV Ad Astra Area
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

80,605 675 176

CA Arcadia
Riptides Swim

Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

79,512 683 152

SE Panama City
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

78,765 689 169

MW Heartland
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

78,761 690 181

IN Newburgh Sea
Creatures

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

78,500 693 183

ST Tiger shark of
Texas

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

78,146 697 170

MA Plymouth
Whitemarsh

Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

76,336 711 191

PN Gold's Aquatics
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

75,124 723 165



LSC Rank Size Rank

14 46

9 47

38 48

19 49

6 50

23 51

13 52

38 53

17 54



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

IL Fox Valley
YMCA Aqua

Force

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

75,119 724 193

NJ North Jersey
Bluestreaks

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

74,524 730 197

NJ Rebel Aquatic
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

73,988 738 199

IN Riviera Swim
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

72,928 746 198

CO Aspire Aquatics
of Colorado

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

72,681 749 169

FG Sunrise
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

71,195 759 183

MI Grand Rapids
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

70,354 768 202

SE Middle
Tennessee
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

70,151 771 189

WV YMCA of
Kanawha

Valley Kraken

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

70,001 774 190



LSC Rank Size Rank

34 55

28 56

29 57

24 58

19 59

18 60

23 61

21 62

1 63



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

NI Liverpool Jets
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

69,839 776 211

PC Brentwood
Seawolves

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

67,731 795 177

LE CLE Swimming Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

67,371 798 211

AZ Yuma Aquatics Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

66,859 803 178

IL YMCA of Rock
River Valley

Stingrays

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

66,656 805 213

NJ The Atlantic
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

66,491 807 218

PC Almaden
Riptides

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

66,035 812 179

AR Berzerker
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

65,446 819 218

KY Southern
Kentucky Swim

Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

65,040 821 203



LSC Rank Size Rank

11 64

27 65

9 66

13 67

36 68

30 69

28 70

6 71

7 72



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

NC Gaston Gators Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

64,434 828 205

MI Pointe Aquatics Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

64,430 829 221

PC Carson
Tigersharks

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

61,106 858 189

FG Hurricane
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

60,619 864 211

ND Fargo-Moorhea
d YMCA Swim

Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

60,466 867 237

BD Desert Shark
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

60,273 869 212

LE Piranha
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

59,965 872 240

MI Livonia
Community
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

59,955 873 241

CO Castle Rock
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

58,151 889 191



LSC Rank Size Rank

27 73

24 74

31 75

21 76

3 77

4 78

11 79

29 80

22 81



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

UT Cedar Swim
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

57,935 892 192

IL Scout Aquatics Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

57,558 894 248

PV Hydro-Sonic
Tiburones

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

57,271 898 238

MI Motor City
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

57,223 901 250

NJ Central Jersey
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

56,308 916 244

CO Colorado
Athletic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

55,700 924 201

NJ Montclair
YMCA

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

55,284 930 247

MA Blue Wave
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

55,075 935 249

GU Houston
Cougar Aquatic

Sports

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

54,465 944 226



LSC Rank Size Rank

13 82

43 83

21 84

30 85

34 86

24 87

35 88

54 89

27 90



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

IE Velocity
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

54,073 949 210

MI Brighton
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

53,457 960 262

OR Superior
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

52,956 970 215

CO Rocky
Mountain

Rapids

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

52,715 979 217

GU AQUASTAR Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

52,665 980 233

MA Westtown
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

52,147 989 266

MR Connetquot
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

52,118 990 267

FL Clearwater
Aquatic Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

51,686 995 236

MD Retriever
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

51,506 999 270



LSC Rank Size Rank

5 91

32 92

16 93

25 94

28 95

61 96

29 97

41 98

19 99



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

AM Hampton
Dolphins

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

50,947 1005 273

UT Layton Surfers
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

50,877 1006 223

NC Swim Fanatics
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

50,301 1018 243

IL Bearsharktopu
s Aquatics
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

49,946 1028 277

NI Glen Gators
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

49,922 1029 278

NE Life Time New
England

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

49,864 1033 279

IA MACR Sharks Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

49,756 1034 278

AM Three Rivers
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

48,428 1047 282

IN Highland
Hurricanes
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

48,132 1051 281



LSC Rank Size Rank

11 100

15 101

29 102

49 103

14 104

28 105

10 106

12 107

36 108



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

MR West Islip
Swim Club Inc.

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

48,085 1053 283

HI Academy Swim
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

47,650 1061 237

NI Hilton Area
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,969 1073 292

MD Southern
Maryland
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,940 1075 294

OH Mount Carmel
Force Aquatics

Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,852 1076 288

NJ Berkeley
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,797 1079 296

CA Life Time
Nevada Swim

Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,638 1083 243

AM Jewish
Community Ctr

Sailfish

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,556 1085 297

MA Newtown
Athletic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,476 1088 298



LSC Rank Size Rank

31 109

9 110

16 111

20 112

33 113

37 114

54 115

14 116

65 117



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

PN Eastside
Aquatic Swim

Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,440 1089 245

FL Treasure Coast
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,323 1092 259

FL USRP Racers Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

46,302 1093 260

GU Escalate
Aquatic Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

45,946 1097 263

MR Saw Mill Club
Storm Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

45,651 1102 301

MI Dearborn
Dolphins

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

45,577 1103 291

CO Longmont
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

45,216 1111 252

AK Aurora Swim
Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

44,859 1120 254

PC South San
Francisco
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

44,854 1121 255



LSC Rank Size Rank

21 118

45 119

46 120

30 121

34 122

36 123

28 124

5 125

43 126



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

MD Great Mills
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

44,605 1123 304

IN Terre Haute
Torpedoes

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

44,467 1128 297

AK Stingray Swim
Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

44,096 1138 258

MN Red Dragon
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

43,558 1147 301

PC Valley Splash Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

43,201 1152 265

PV Maryland
Suburban
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

42,842 1159 311

NE Rockingham
Area Youth

Swim

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

42,109 1170 316

MR Hudson Valley
Dolphins

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

41,709 1176 318

MR Northern
Dutchess

Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

40,795 1197 323



LSC Rank Size Rank

21 127

41 128

6 129

28 130

46 131

25 132

31 133

37 134

38 135



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

VA Stafford
Aquatics Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

40,429 1209 327

MN Monticello
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

40,256 1215 316

CO Durango Swim
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

39,253 1237 291

IL Blue Devil
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

38,137 1254 329

IE Vandal Aquatic
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

37,432 1269 298

CA Cerritos
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

36,902 1278 303

NI Marlins
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

35,755 1300 347

MA Friends Select
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

35,356 1307 349

CA Pleasant Valley
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

34,693 1324 320



LSC Rank Size Rank

27 136

31 137

33 138

60 139

8 140

63 141

20 142

74 143

69 144



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

NE Greater Lowell
YMCA

Barracuda

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

34,448 1328 352

PV Victory Lane
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

34,141 1336 354

OR Tornadoes
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

31,414 1384 340

IN Donner Swim
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

30,463 1413 362

MA Baldwin Swim
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

29,937 1427 376

HI Hickam
Hurricanes

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

29,340 1440 359

IL Sharks Swim
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

28,454 1459 371

AM Peters
Township
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

27,176 1492 399

IE Spokane Sea
Serpents

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

26,993 1498 370



LSC Rank Size Rank

36 145

31 146

22 147

50 148

78 149

14 150

67 151

23 152

11 153



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

WI Tosa Aquatic
Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

25,164 1551 399

MA Carlisle YMCA Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

23,607 1602 421

IL Palos-Orland
Swim

Association

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

23,202 1612 422

GU Lone Star
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

23,139 1614 374

ST Circle C Select
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

22,352 1648 383

MV Fort
Leavenworth

Lancers

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

21,691 1669 438

CT Fairfield YMCA Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

20,911 1693 441

IL Palos Area
Swim Sharks

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

20,569 1703 445

ND Dickinson
Dolphin Swim

Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

20,556 1704 446



LSC Rank Size Rank

35 154

85 155

74 156

41 157

26 158

24 159

40 160

77 161

9 162



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

ST Brownsville
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

17,359 1803 417

CA South Bay
Swim Team

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

16,892 1816 454

PC Sebastopol
Sea Serpents

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

16,522 1824 456

IA Johnston Blaze
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

15,782 1844 477

UT Piranha
Swimming

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

15,305 1855 465

PC Seaside
Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

15,220 1856 466

GU Northeast
Houston
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

15,207 1857 429

MR Life Time New
York

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

15,149 1861 486

ST Laredo
Nadadores

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

10,960 2014 471



LSC Rank Size Rank

29 163

99 164

67 165

21 166

25 167

69 168

43 169

55 170

34 171



LSC Team Season VCC Score National
Rank

Zone Rank

PC Highland
Dolphins

Aquatic Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

9,212 2074 513

CA Viking Aquatics Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

9,099 2084 517

NT O2
Performance

Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

8,819 2093 488

MV Western
Kansas Swim

Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

7,468 2159 565

AM South Hills
Aquatics

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

7,059 2175 561

IL Richards Area
Swim Club

Short Course
Yards

2022-2023
(9/1/2022-8/31/

2023)

4,599 2269 591



LSC Rank Size Rank

74 172

112 173

23 174

34 175

43 176

94 177




